Reef Evolution
S

el 73

soft Corals SPS Corals LPS Corals Clams Fish

Makes 160 Reef E volutwﬂ
Gallons! Gen Sall

160 gal | 22kg | 6051 | 5.6.1.024

Pure & Fast Dissolving

Uniform Particle Size = No Settling = Consistent Mix



Reef Evolution
Seo Salll

« Enriched in Calcium and
Magnesium

* Amino Acids & Vitamins
« Organic Ingredients

 No Phosphate, No Ammonia,
No Nitrite, No Nitrate

« Uniform Particle Size =
No Settling = Consistent Mix

Reef Evolution Salt has been
formulated to fulflll the needs
of reef tanks with average fish
population and a regular supply
of trace elements, calcium,
magnesium and alkalinity.

It contains food for beneficial

bacteria, along with amino acids &
vitamins that support the biological

processes in your tank for optimal
growth and coloring of your corals
as well as the health of your fishes.

USAGE: Dissolve the required amount
of salt In RODI water. 35-37 grams
of salt dissolved in 1 liter (=4.8 oz/

gal) will yield a specific gravity of
1.024 - 1.025
at 25°C (77°F).

Mix well until
fully dissolved.

Use Immediately.

Test Temp
Aluminum
Arsenic
Cadmium
Chromium
Copper

Tin

Iron
Manganese
Mercury
Nickel
Lead

Zinc

23.9°C (75°F)
50 pg/L

0 ug/L
0.38 pg/L
5.0 pg/L

0 pg/L
<1ug/L
230.0 pg/L
56.0 pg/L
0 pg/L

<4 ug/L
6.2 ug/L
<20 pg/L

Customized Analysis

Hydrogen carbonates

Bromides
KH
Fluorides
lodides
Chlorides
Calcium
Magnesium
Potassium
Sodium
Sulfates
Antimony
Boron
Barium
Cobalt
Lithium
Molybdenum
Selenium
Strontium
VEREDIT

127 mg/L
62.67 mg/L
8 °KH

<5 mg/L
<10 mg/L
17,900 mg/L
450 mg/L
1,350 mg/L
400.0 mg/L
10,000.0 mg/L
2,440 mg/L
<4 ug/L
8,500 ug/L
540 ug/L
<4 ug/L
25.0 pg/L
160.0 pg/L
<4 pg/L
5,700 ug/L
<4 ug/L




