Reef Evolution Sea Salt













Pure & Fast Dissolving

Uniform Particle Size = No Settling = Consistent Mix





Reef Evolution

Sea Salt

- Enriched in Calcium and Magnesium
- Amino Acids & Vitamins
- Organic Ingredients
- No Phosphate, No Ammonia, No Nitrite, No Nitrate
- Uniform Particle Size = No Settling = Consistent Mix

Reef Evolution Salt has been formulated to fulfill the needs of reef tanks with average fish population and a regular supply of trace elements, calcium, magnesium and alkalinity.

It contains food for beneficial bacteria, along with amino acids & vitamins that support the biological processes in your tank for optimal growth and coloring of your corals as well as the health of your fishes.

USAGE: Dissolve the required amount of salt In RODI water. 35-37 grams of salt dissolved in 1 liter (≈4.8 oz/gal) will yield a specific gravity of

1.024 - 1.025 at 25°C (77°F).

Mix well until fully dissolved.

Use Immediately.



Vanadium

Test Temp	23.9°C (75°F)
Aluminum	50 μg/L
Arsenic	0 μg/L
Cadmium	0.38 μg/L
Chromium	5.0 μg/L
Copper	0 μg/L
Tin	< 1 μg/L
Iron	230.0 μg/L
Manganese	56.0 μg/L
Mercury	0 μg/L
Nickel	< 4 μg/L
Lead	6.2 μg/L
Zinc	< 20 μg/L

ZITIC	× 20 μg/L
Customized Analysis	
Hydrogen carbonates	127 mg/L
Bromides	62.67 mg/L
KH	8 °KH
Fluorides	< 5 mg/L
Iodides	< 10 mg/L
Chlorides	17,900 mg/L
Calcium	450 mg/L
Magnesium	1,350 mg/L
Potassium	400.0 mg/L
Sodium	I0,000.0 mg/L
Sulfates	2,440 mg/L
Antimony	< 4 μg/L
Boron	8,500 μg/L
Barium	540 μg/L
Cobalt	< 4 μg/L
Lithium	25.0 μg/L
Molybdenum	160.0 μg/L
Selenium	< 4 μg/L
Strontium	5,700 μg/L

< 4 µg/L